A = Action Required

X

SOUTHWEST

DISTRICT HEALTH

AGENDA

FISCAL YEAR 2024 BUDGET COMMITTEE HEARING

Tuesday, May 23, 2023

9:00 a.m.

Southwest District Health, Canyon Room
13307 Miami Lane, Caldwell, Idaho

G =Guidance

| = Information item

9:00
9:02
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20

9:25

9:30

A

A
I

A

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Public Comment

Approval of FY2023 Budget Hearing Minutes

Question and Answer Session

Approval of Proposed FY2024 Budget

Adjournment

Kelly Aberasturi, Chairman, Board of Health

Kelly Aberasturi, Chairman, Board of Health
Kelly Aberasturi, Chairman, Board of Health
Kelly Aberasturi, Chairman, Board of Health

Nikole Zogg, Director
Troy Cunningham, Financial Manager

Budget Committee Members

Kelly Aberasturi, Chairman, Board of Health

Healthier Together
13307 Miami Lane @ Caldwell, ID 83607 ® (208) 455-5300 ® FAX (208) 454-7722



	A G E N D A
	FISCAL YEAR 2024 BUDGET COMMITTEE HEARING


