

AGENDA

FISCAL YEAR 2024 BUDGET COMMITTEE HEARING

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 9:00 a.m. Southwest District Health, Canyon Room 13307 Miami Lane, Caldwell, Idaho

A = Action Required G = Guidance			idance I = Information item
9:00	A	Call to Order	Kelly Aberasturi, Chairman, Board of Health
9:02		Pledge of Allegiance	
9:05	I	Roll Call	Kelly Aberasturi, Chairman, Board of Health
9:10		Public Comment	Kelly Aberasturi, Chairman, Board of Health
9:15	А	Approval of FY2023 Budget Hearing N	linutes Kelly Aberasturi, Chairman, Board of Health
9:20	Ι	Question and Answer Session	Nikole Zogg, Director Troy Cunningham, Financial Manager
9:25	А	Approval of Proposed FY2024 Budget	Budget Committee Members
9:30		Adjournment	Kelly Aberasturi, Chairman, Board of Health